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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 22017-1503

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:5/5/2017 Committee on Finance and Law

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2017 6/20/2017

Enactment date: 6/20/2017 360Enactment #:

6/23/2017Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing issuance of two warrants, the total sum of $4,000.00, payable as follows:  In
the sum of $3,153.60, in favor of Karwan H. Jabbar, 45 Petunia Street, Pittsburgh, PA  15210 for
damage to his vehicle from an accident with a Citiparks vehicle and in the sum of $846.40 payable to
the Bureau of Police's salaries account: 230000.51101 for repayment of overpayment of salary of
Karwan Jabbar, upon his termination of employment with the City of Pittsburgh.

Sponsors:

Indexes: WARRANT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2017-1503 VERSION 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor6/23/2017 2

Passed FinallyCity Council6/20/2017 2 Pass

AMENDED BY SUBSTITUTEStanding Committees6/14/2017 2 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committees6/14/2017 2 Pass

Held in CommitteeStanding Committees5/24/2017 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeStanding Committees5/17/2017 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council5/9/2017 1
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